Position

Principal IV
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Vice Principal Il
Counselor, School

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Coordinator I, Career Educ

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Other Positions Held

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher, Adult
Education

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Yearbook, Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Total Wages

$139,189
$119,822

$110,258

$109,952
$102,175
$96,663

$92,457

$91,773
$90,192

$87,786

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,878
$39,283

$37,825

$37,650
$36,927
$35,320

$34,912

$34,457
$33,970

$33,567



Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), Senior
Class Sponsor HS,
Teacher, Adult
Education

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Campus Culture Minor
Assist MS

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

$85,166

$82,120

$77,971

$76,446

$73,794

$70,775

$70,283

$33,768

$32,678

$32,057

$32,354

$31,238

$30,975

$31,280



Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Manager IV, School Office
Developer, Job I

Teacher, Senior High

Plant Coordinator |

Custodian

Assistant, Attendance Records
Assistant,Campus Safety
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Campus Culture
Director MS

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), All
Sports Director (EDP),
SS Teacher MS

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Translator

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School

Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School
Phillip J Patino School

$70,158

$65,979

$65,199

$59,809
$49,106
$48,298

$47,592
$38,396
$36,213
$35,280
$13,533

$261

$30,233

$29,909

$29,675

$30,614
$28,119
$27,731

$27,727
$26,000
$25,916
$24,826
$15,895

($186)



