Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal IV		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$139,189	\$42,878
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher, Adult Education	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$119,822	\$39,283
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$110,258	\$37,825
Vice Principal III		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$109,952	\$37,650
Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$102,175	\$36,927
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$96,663	\$35,320
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$92,457	\$34,912
Coordinator II, Career Educ		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$91,773	\$34,457
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$90,192	\$33,970
Teacher, Senior High	Yearbook, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$87,786	\$33,567

Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$85,166	\$33,768
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Senior Class Sponsor HS, Teacher, Adult Education	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$82,120	\$32,678
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$77,971	\$32,057
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$76,446	\$32,354
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$73,794	\$31,238
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$70,775	\$30,975
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Campus Culture Minor Assist MS	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$70,283	\$31,280

Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Campus Culture Director MS	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$70,158	\$30,233
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), All Sports Director (EDP), SS Teacher MS	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$65,979	\$29,909
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$65,199	\$29,675
Manager IV, School Office		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$59,809	\$30,614
Developer, Job II		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$49,106	\$28,119
Teacher, Senior High	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$48,298	\$27,731
Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$47,592	\$27,727
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$38,396	\$26,000
Assistant, Attendance Records	Translator	Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$36,213	\$25,916
Assistant,Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$35,280	\$24,826
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$13,533	\$15,895
Teacher, Senior High		Fresno Unified	Phillip J Patino School	\$261	(\$186)